UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

20)

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

NEVERS- 2 03-06-23 133
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
2 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAIl
3 HERMOYE JEREMWY | NCOURT
4 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
5 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
6 COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
7 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
8 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAIl
9 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
10 DEGEE JEAN- PH LI PPE HOTTON
11 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
12 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
13 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
14 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
15 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
16 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
17 COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
18 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
19 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
20 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
21 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
22 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
23 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
24 COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
25 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
26 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
27 COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
28 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
29 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE
30 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
31 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
32 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE
33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
34 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
35 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
36 HERMOYE JEREMWMY | NCOURT
37 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
38 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE
39 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE
40 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE
41 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
42 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
43 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
44 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
45 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON

113313221
112869321
113234821
113344821
113340621
100320020
106072919
113129120
113151720
103641721
101579720
115671421
112809020
106077519
103636321
106076019
103884121
113230920
113341321
113342821
108737618
113341521
113319421
103883621
103633121
112868221
100442220
113234521
100122020
113333321
112778020
100126720
112773420
105787019
103647021
113236521
113330421
100121220
103130119
103071821
113312121
113312521
114781819
103622521
108033921

Deerlijk

(015

20)

Best at
Const at

NEVERS- 2 03-06-23 111
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
3 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
4 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
6 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
7 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
8 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
9 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
10 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
11 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
12 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
13 DEGEE JEAN- PH LI PPE HOTTON
14 DEGEE JEAN- PH LI PPE HOTTON
15 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
16 DEGEE JEAN- PH LI PPE HOTTON
17 FASTRES- KEYMOLEN ANDENNE
18 FASTRES- KEYMOLEN ANDENNE
19 DEGEE JEAN- PH LI PPE HOTTON

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
10 2 436106
6 5 435228
20 16 443087
15 1 446573
15 7 2
10 1 430646
6 2 2
6 3 3
3 1 439719
19 17 418259
3 1 433718
19 2 2
4 1 441909
6 4 4
19 18 3
6 1 5
10 6 2
2 2 440093
15 15 3
15 4 4
15 2 5
15 10 6
10 4 2
10 10 3
19 16 4
6 6 6
10 7 4
20 2 2
12 8 429630
6 2 452447
15 3 7
12 6 2
15 14 8
20 15 3
19 12 5
20 18 4
6 3 2
12 7 3
12 4 4
12 12 5
10 7 3
10 3 4
19 3 6
19 1 7
19 13 8
YEARLI NGS
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
19 7 443055
8 6 433718
23 2 418259
19 18 2
9 2 446573
8 1 2
23 16 2
9 1 2
8 7 3
27 21 443087
9 7 3
23 5 3
23 21 4
23 23 5
27 7 2
23 10 6
7 4 425308
7 3 2
23 4 7

Ri ng
Bague

106188122
101104522
101600422
304632522
106251022
114224422
101601622
106251522
114226922
106264422
106255322
101613922
101604722
101612522
106259722
101617722
101493022
101493222
101612922

Sne
Vit

I h.
esse



GOVAND DI DI ER
GOVAND DI DI ER
HERMOYE JEREMY
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

HOK SAPI'N

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
ROCH ROBERT
FASTRES- KEYMOLEN
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
FASTRES- KEYMOLEN
HERMOYE JEREMY
GOVAND DI DI ER
GOVAND DI DI ER

ROCH ROBERT

HERMOYE JEREMY

TAVI ERS
TAVI ERS
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
Al SCHE-
I NCOURT
HOTTON

HOTTON

HOTTON

GREZ- DO
ANDENNE

TAVI ERS
TAVI ERS
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT

12

2 438105
9 2
23 3
5 451795
2
8
17
13
15 1

-
QO WARFRPWRAOOOOWD

100114122
100116122
106261622
105326422
101105622
304631622
101612322
101611722
101603222
106250622
101492922
101603922
101491122
106261822
105609822
100117522
106251322
106261722

Best at

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

JR

Snel h.

NEVERS- 2 03-06-23 244
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
3 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ

4 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI

5 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
6 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON

7 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
8 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
9 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
10 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
11 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
12 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON

13 COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
14 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
15 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
16 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
17 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

18 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
19 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
20 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
21 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
22 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
23 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
24 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON

25 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
26 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
27 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON

28 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
29 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
30 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
31 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
32 COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
33 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
34 FASTRES- KEYMOLEN ANDENNE
35 FASTRES- KEYMOLEN ANDENNE
36 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
37 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS
38 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUVON
39 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
40 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
41 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
42 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
43 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS
44 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
45 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC
46 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
47 COLETTE VI NCENT Tl LLI ER
48 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
49 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
50 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT
51 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
52 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

53 COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER

443055
433718
436106
435228
443087
418259
2
446573
2
3
2
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106188122
101104522
113313221
112869321
113234821
101600422
304632522
113344821
113340621
106251022
114224422
101601622
100320020
106251522
114226922
106264422
106072919
106255322
113129120
113151720
101613922
101604722
103641721
101612522
106259722
101579720
115671421
112809020
106077519
103636321
106076019
103884121
101617722
101493022
101493222
101612922
100114122
113230920
113341321
113342821
108737618
113341521
100116122
106261622
105326422
113319421
103883621
103633121
101105622
304631622
101612322
112868221
100442220



113234521
101611722
100122020
101603222
106250622
101492922
101603922
101491122
106261822
113333321
112778020
105609822
100117522
100126720
112773420
105787019
103647021
113236521
106251322
113330421
106261722
100121220
105325322
103130119
103071821
100115822
101491322
113312121
106258622

Best at

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

54 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
55 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
56 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE
57 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
58 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
59 FASTRES- KEYMOLEN ANDENNE
60 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
61 FASTRES- KEYMOLEN ANDENNE
62 HERMOYE JEREMWY | NCOURT
63 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
64 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
65 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS
66 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS
67 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE
68 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
69 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
70 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
71 HERMOYE JEREMWY | NCOURT
72 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
73 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
74 HERMOYE JEREMWY | NCOURT
75 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE
76 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC
77 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE
78 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE
79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS
80 FASTRES- KEYMOLEN ANDENNE
81 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
82 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWNEZ LOCAL
NEVERS- 2 03-06-23 133
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it
1 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
2 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI
3 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
4 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
5 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
6 COLETTE VI NCENT Tl LLI ER
7 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAIl
8 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI
9 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
10 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
11 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
12 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
13 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
14 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
15 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
16 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
17 COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
18 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
19 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
20 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
21 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
22 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
23 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
24 COLETTE VI NCENT Tl LLI ER
25 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
26 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
27 COLETTE VI NCENT Tl LLI ER
28 HERMOYE JEREMWY | NCOURT
29 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE
30 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
31 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
32 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE
33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
34 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
35 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
36 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
37 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD-
38 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE
39 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE
40 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE
41 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
42 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ

47 20 5
42 32 13
12 8 429630
42 34 14
24 18 10
8 8 3
42 6 15
8 2 4
47 10 6
6 2 452447
24 3 11
12 8 3
12 1 4
12 6 2
24 17 12
47 33 7
42 15 16
47 36 8
24 24 13
6 3 2
47 4 9
12 7 3
9 5 2
12 4 4
12 12 5
12 7 5
8 7 5
10 7 3
47 6 10
VI EUX
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
10 2 436106
6 5 435228
20 16 443087
15 1 446573
15 7 2
10 1 430646
6 2 2
6 3 3
3 1 439719
19 17 418259
3 1 433718
19 2 2
4 1 441909
6 4 4
19 18 3
6 1 5
10 6 2
2 2 440093
15 15 3
15 4 4
15 2 5
15 10 6
10 4 2
10 10 3
19 16 4
6 6 6
10 7 4
20 2 2
12 8 429630
6 2 452447
15 3 7
12 6 2
15 14 8
20 15 3
19 12 5
20 18 4
6 3 2
12 7 3
12 4 4
12 12 5
10 7 3
10 3 4

113313221
112869321
113234821
113344821
113340621
100320020
106072919
113129120
113151720
103641721
101579720
115671421
112809020
106077519
103636321
106076019
103884121
113230920
113341321
113342821
108737618
113341521
113319421
103883621
103633121
112868221
100442220
113234521
100122020
113333321
112778020
100126720
112773420
105787019
103647021
113236521
113330421
100121220
103130119
103071821
113312121
113312521



43
44
45

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE

HOTTON 19 3
HOTTON 19 1
HOTTON 19 13

6 BE 114781819 13.50280 1018. 9841
7 BE 103622521 13.51260 1016. 5900
8 BE 108033921 13.51330 1016. 3018

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

HOK SAPI N

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
HOK SAPI N
ROCH ROBERT

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
RCCH ROBERT

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

HERMOYE JEREMY

ROCH ROBERT

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
HERMOYE JEREMY
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
FASTRES- KEYMCOLEN
FASTRES- KEYMOLEN
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
GOVAND DI DI ER
GOVAND DI DI ER
HERMOYE JEREMY
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

HOK SAPI N

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
RCOCH ROBERT
FASTRES- KEYMOLEN
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
FASTRES- KEYMOLEN
HERMOYE JEREMY
GOVAND DI DI ER
GOVAND DI DI ER

RCCH ROBERT

HERMOYE JEREMY

CGeneent

GREZ- DO
Al SCHE-
HOTTON
GREZ- DO
Al SCHE-
I NCOURT
GREZ- DO
HOTTON
HOTTON
HOTTON
I NCOURT
HOTTON
ANDENNE
ANDENNE
HOTTON
TAVI ERS
TAVI ERS
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
Al SCHE-
I NCOURT
HOTTON
HOTTON
HOTTON
GREZ- DO
ANDENNE
HOTTON
ANDENNE
I NCOURT
TAVI ERS
TAVI ERS
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

106188122
101104522
101600422
304632522
106251022
114224422
101601622
106251522
114226922
106264422
106255322
101613922
101604722
101612522
106259722
101617722
101493022
101493222
101612922
100114122
100116122
106261622
105326422
101105622
304631622
101612322
101611722
101603222
106250622
101492922
101603922
101491122
106261822
105609822
100117522
106251322
106261722

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

NEVERS- 2 03-06-23 244
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
3 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
4 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI
5 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
6 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
7 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
8 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
9 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
10 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
11 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
12 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
13 COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
14 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
15 VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-
16 HERMOYE JEREMY | NCOURT
17 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
18 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
19 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
20 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
21 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON
22 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE HOTTON

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
19 7 443055
8 6 433718
23 2 418259
19 18 2
9 2 446573
8 1 2
23 16 2
9 1 2
8 7 3
27 21 443087
9 7 3
23 5 3
23 21 4
23 23 5
27 7 2
23 10 6
7 4 425308
7 3 2
23 4 7
12 2 438105
12 9 2
27 23 3
6 5 451795
8 2 4
19 8 3
23 17 8
23 13 9
23 15 10
9 4 4
77 3
23 3 11
7 2 4
27 10 4
12 8 3
12 1 4
9 9 5
27 4 5
VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
19 7 443055
11 9 433718
10 2 436106
6 5 435228
47 34 443087
42 5 418259
19 18 2
24 1 446573
24 7 2
24 12 3
11 4 2
42 35 2
10 1 430646
24 11 4
11 10 3
47 41 2
6 2 2
24 22 5
6 3 3
3 1 439719
42 24 3
42 40 4

106188122
101104522
113313221
112869321
113234821
101600422
304632522
113344821
113340621
106251022
114224422
101601622
100320020
106251522
114226922
106264422
106072919
106255322
113129120
113151720
101613922
101604722



DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
HERMOYE JEREMY

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
VANDERBECK JEAN
DECELLE ROBERT
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DECELLE ROBERT
COLETTE VI NCENT
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
FASTRES- KEYMCLEN
FASTRES- KEYMOLEN
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
GOVAND DI DI ER
JACQUES LAURENT
ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

GOVAND DI DI ER
HERMOYE JEREMY
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
DEREUX FABRI CE
COLETTE VI NCENT
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

HOK SAPI N

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DECELLE ROBERT
COLETTE VI NCENT
HERMOYE JEREMY
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
G LET DANI EL

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
RCCH ROBERT
FASTRES- KEYMCLEN
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
FASTRES- KEYMOLEN
HERMOYE JEREMY
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
ROCH ROBERT

GOVAND DI DI ER
GOVAND DI DI ER

G LET DANI EL

ROCH ROBERT

HERMOYE JEREMY
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
HERMOYE JEREMY

RCOCH ROBERT

ANDREI CONSTANTI N
HERMOYE JEREMY

G LET DANI EL
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL

GOVAND DI DI ER
FASTRES- KEYMCLEN
DEREUX FABRI CE
HERMOYE JEREMY

HOTTON

HOTTON

I NCOURT
Al SCHE-
HOTTON

OPPREBA 4
NI L-SAl 6
HOTTON
NI L-SAl 6
TILLI ER 10
HOTTON 42
ANDENNE 8
ANDENNE 8
HOTTON 42
TAVI ERS 12
CHAUMON 2
GREZ- DO 24
GREZ- DO 24
GREZ- DO 24
GREZ- DO
TAVI ERS
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC 9
PERWEZ

TI LLI ER
HOTTON

Al SCHE-
I NCOURT
HOTTON

NI L-SAl 6
TI LLI ER
I NCOURT
HOTTON

ERNAGE

HOTTON

GREZ- DO
ANDENNE 8
HOTTON
ANDENNE 8
I NCOURT
ZETRUD- 6
GREZ- DO
TAVI ERS
TAVI ERS
ERNAGE

GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
HOTTON

I NCOURT
GREZ- DO
ZETRUD- 6
I NCOURT
ERNAGE

BEAUVEC 9
ERNAGE

ERNAGE

TAVI ERS
ANDENNE 8
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13
429630
14

10

3

15

4

6
452447
11

103641721
101612522
106259722
101579720
115671421
112809020
106077519
103636321
106076019
103884121
101617722
101493022
101493222
101612922
100114122
113230920
113341321
113342821
108737618
113341521
100116122
106261622
105326422
113319421
103883621
103633121
101105622
304631622
101612322
112868221
100442220
113234521
101611722
100122020
101603222
106250622
101492922
101603922
101491122
106261822
113333321
112778020
105609822
100117522
100126720
112773420
105787019
103647021
113236521
106251322
113330421
106261722
100121220
105325322
103130119
103071821
100115822
101491322
113312121
106258622



